
9.00am Morning Session START 9.00 am 13.00pm Afternoon Session START 1.00 pm
WEEK B

Time Subject Time Subject
Thursday 09/05/2024 8.00am P4

Religious Studies Paper 1 Exam - 1 hour 45 mins GCSE Drama Exam - 1hour 45 mins

Friday 10/05/2024 8.00am P4
Biology Paper 1 F/H  - 1hour 45 mins                                                             Combined 
Science Biology Paper 1 F/H - 1hour 15 mins

WEEK A
Date Time Subject Time Subject
Monday 13/05/2024 8.00am P4

English Literature Paper 1 - 1 hour 45 mins Sports Studies Exam - 1 hour 15 mins

Tuesday 14/05/2024 8.00am P4
French Listening and Reading F/H - 1 hour 45 mins Chinese Listening and Reading F/H - 1 hour 50 mins

Wednesday 15/05/2024 8.00am P4
History Exam Paper 1 Exam - 1 hour 15 mins Computer Science Paper 1 Exam - 1 hour 30 mins

Arabic Listening and Reading Exam - 1 hour 50 mins

Thursday 16/05/2024 8.00am P4
Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator) F/H Exam - 1 hour 30 mins Religious Studies Paper 2 Exam - 1 hour 45 mins

Friday 17/05/2024 8.00am P4
Chemistry Paper 1 F/H - 1 hour 45 mins
Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 F/H Exam - 1 hour 15 mins

Geography B Component 1 Exam - 1 hour 45 mins

Date Time Subject Time Subject
Monday 20/05/2024 8.00am P4

English Literature Paper 2 Exam - 2 hours 15 mins

Tuesday 21/05/2024 8.00am P4
Computer Science Paper 2 (on-screen) Exam - 2 hours

Wednesday 22/05/2024 8.00am P4
Physics Paper 1 F/H - 1 hour 45 mins
Combined Science Physics Paper 1 F/H Exam - 1 hour 15 mins

PE Paper 1 Exam - 1 hour

Chinese Writing Exam - 1 hour 25 mins
Thursday 23/05/2024 8.00am P4

English Language Paper 1 Exam - 1 hour 45 mins Arabic Writing Exam - 1 hour 25 mins

Friday 24/05/2024 8.00am P4
French Writing F/H Exam - 1 hour 20 mins

9.00am Morning Session START 9.00 am 13.00pm Afternoon Session START 1.00 pm
Week A

WEEK B

Summer Examination and Revision Timetable 2024

All other students to normal lessons when not in revision or an exam

All other students to normal lessons when not in revision or an exam

All other students to normal lessons when not in revision or an exam

All other students to normal lessons when not in revision or an exam

All other students to normal lessons when not in revision or an exam

All other students to normal lessons when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

HALF TERM HOLIDAY

Summer Examination and Revision Timetable 2024



Date Time Subject Time Subject
Monday 03/06/2024 8.00am P4

Maths Paper 2 (calculator) F/H Exam - 1 hour 30 mins PE Paper 2 Exam - 1 hour

Tuesday 04/06/2024 8.00am P4
Spanish Listening and Reading F/H Exam - 1 hour 45 mins History Paper 2 Exam - 1 hour 45 mins

Wednesday 05/06/2024 8.00am P4
Geography B Component 2 Exam - 1 hour 30 mins

Thursday 06/06/2024 8.00am P4
English Language Paper 2 Exam - 1 hour 45 mins Contingency Afternoon

Friday 07/06/2024 8.00am P4
Biology Paper 2 F/H - 1 hour 45 mins
Combined Science Biology Paper 2 F/H Exam - 1 hour 15 mins

Date Time Subject Time Subject
Monday 10/06/2024 8.00am P4

Maths Paper 3 (calculator) F/H Exam - 1 hour 30 mins
Creative i-Media Exam - 1 hour 30 mins
Spanish Writing Exam - 1 hour 15 mins

Tuesday 11/06/2024 8.00am P4
Chemistry Paper 2 F/H - 1 hour 45 mins
Combined Science Chemistry F/H Exam - 1 hour 15 mins

History Paper 3 Exam - 1 hour 20 mins

Wednesday 12/06/2024 8.00am P4
Construction on-screen Exam - 1 hour 30 mins
Portuguese Listening and Reading Exam - 1 hour 45 mins

Thursday 13/06/2024 8.00am Contingency Afternoon

Friday 14/06/2024 8.00am P4
Geography B Component 3 Exam - 1 hour 30 mins Physics Paper 2 F/H - 1hour 45 mins

Combined Science Physics F/H Exam - 1 hour 15 mins

Date Time Subject Time Subject
Tuesday 18/06/2024 8.00am P4

Design and Technology Exam - 2 hours Portuguese Writing Exam - 1 hour 20 mins

Thursday 20/06/2024 8.00am
Hospitality and Catering on-screen/paper Exam - 1 hour 20 mins

Contingency Day 26/06/2024 (All day)

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

WEEK B

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

WEEK A 

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam

All other students on home study when not in revision or an exam


